
I

Raymond, Dee Rank & Bethel asked 2.00 per Sal), granted 
Stisted, Stanleydale, Hoods-1 ,,

town and Axe Lake..
Kosseau and Turtle Lake 
Emsdale, Katrine, Rarriedale I 
Rurks' Falls and Knox Ch. .• “ 3.00

Chaffey..............................)
Collingwood Mountain and ( lt

Gibraltar...............
Washago, Severn Bridge and

Ardtrea..............................
Baysville and Uffington.........
Sparrow Lake..........................
Commanda, Nipissing and )

Powassan.......................... j
St. Peters, Franklin...............

*The Committee sanction the appointment of Mr. J. Gctides to this field for a term of two years.
♦ For first half year, and $350 per annum for second half year. The Committee sanction the 

apirointment of Mr. J. Jamieson to this field for a term of two years.
tFor ordained missionary.
IT The Committee sanction the appointment of Rev. R. Stevenson to this field for a term of two 

years.

Supervision of Muskoka Mission field. The Committee agreed, subject to the 
approval of the Presbytery of Barrie, to invite Rev. J. R. McLeod, of 
Kingsbury, Que. to take the supervision of the whole Muskoka mission 
field with special charge of a central group of stations, to be afterwards 
named,—the Committee guaranteeing a salary of $1,000 per annum, with 
the understanding that a manse will be provided within a reasonable time.

XIII.—UXVEN SOUND.
SVPPI.F.MENTED CONGREGATIONS.

asked $ 50 per annum, granted $ 50 per annum.

2.00 per Sab. 
3.00 

2.50

3.00
“ 2.50annum.

2.00

2.00 2.00
rearrange
rant from i 2.00 2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

»per Sab, No grant.

-,

annum.

1

Kilsyth & North Derby. 
Knox Ch., Sydenham.. 
Euphrasia & I lolland. .. 
Lion’s Head & Lyndsey.

IlSab.
*5° 'SO
100 100
200 200

-
MISSION STATIONS.

Indian Peninsula, Lower Field...asked $4.00 per Sab., granted $4.00 per Sab. 
“ Middle 41 .. 44 2.00 44 2.00

2.00

annum.

* Sarawak & N. Keppel
* Berkeley & Williamsford........... 44
Crawford.................................
Johnson, Daywood & Caven 
Woodford................................

•Conditional on settlement or an ordained Missionary being secured.

2.00
4.004. Ooannum. No grant.

XIV.—SAUGEEN.
!

IISUPPLEMENTED CONGREGATIONS.annum.
(tfJAyton & E. Normanby.........asked $200 per annum, granted $200 per annum.

N. Luther, Ross & Gordonville.. 44 150 41 » “
(a) Dundalk & Fraser Settlement 44 150
tS. Luther, Little Toronto & Waldemar 50

*0r $2,50 per Sab. till settied. 
tFor next six months only.

150
150
5°

MISSION STATIONS.

Black's Corners and Gandicr, No Grant. 
Proton, M. S

1 4i r

~ ' i
f n

r

:

: 
:

: 
r

= r 
:

:

:

2

:


